
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

18-4105 Agenda Date: 7/3/2018
Agenda #: 19.

Subject:  2015 Contractual Janitorial Services - Project No. 2015-23, contract extension

Staff recommends Council take the following actions:
1. Authorize the Director of Public Works to negotiate and execute a one-year extension of the
2015 Contractual Janitorial Services contract and increase janitorial services by $400/month at
the Cupertino Library; and; 2. Adopt Resolution No 18-067 approving a Budget Adjustment in
the amount of amount of $4,800 for janitorial services (100-87-828 700-702) (Attachment C).

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

